
 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Mrazek, A.

Belke, A.

Kühling, A.

Patzelt, M.

Heins, M.Zieseniß, D.

Heinsohn, H.Soboll, S.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Mrazek, Andreas

16. Plaggenborg, Björn

9. Soboll, Sebastian

8. Heins, Michael

5. Juchim, Frank

12. Zieseniß, Daniel

13. Rövekamp, Hagen

4. Kühling, Andreas

3. Belke, Adrian

14. Heinsohn, Hannes

11. Patzelt, Moritz

6. Reichstein, Ronnie

7. Ruth, Felix

10. Ritzel, Daniel

15. Mohrmann, Gerrit

2. Papendorf, Wolf-Dieter

Plaggenborg, Björn

Soboll, Sebastian

Zieseniß, Daniel

Rövekamp, Hagen

Heinsohn, Hannes

Patzelt, Moritz

Ritzel, Daniel

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Mrazek, Andreas

Heins, Michael

Juchim, Frank

Kühling, Andreas

Belke, Adrian

Reichstein, Ronnie

Ruth, Felix

Papendorf, Wolf-Dieter

Plaggenborg, Björn

Reichstein, Ronnie

Zieseniß, Daniel

Ruth, Felix

Patzelt, Moritz

Heins, Michael

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Kühling, Andreas

Soboll, Sebastian

Heinsohn, Hannes

Rövekamp, Hagen

Ritzel, Daniel

Plaggenborg, Björn

Zieseniß, Daniel

Heins, Michael

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Reichstein, Ronnie

Ruth, Felix

Patzelt, Moritz

Kühling, Andreas

Mrazek, Andreas

Juchim, Frank

Belke, Adrian

Papendorf, Wolf-Dieter

Soboll, Sebastian

Ritzel, Daniel

Heinsohn, Hannes

Rövekamp, Hagen

Zieseniß, Daniel

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Plaggenborg, Björn

Heins, Michael

Ruth, Felix

Patzelt, Moritz

Reichstein, Ronnie

Kühling, Andreas

Juchim, Frank

Belke, Adrian

Mrazek, Andreas

Papendorf, Wolf-Dieter

22/20,17/21,21/19

13/21,21/16,21/16

21/14,24/22

21/14,18/21,21/14

21/10,21/23,21/17

23/21,15/21,21/18

21/16,21/12

21/6,21/18

21/15,21/11

21/13,19/21,21/10

21/18,21/19

25/23,21/12

21/13,21/8

21/16,21/13

21/18,21/3

21/14,21/16

22/20,18/21,21/14

21/17,21/17

21/12,22/20

21/14,21/7

21/18,21/15

15/21,21/6,21/19

21/16,21/18

21/17,21/10

21/9,22/20

21/16,21/16

18/21,21/16,21/16

21/19,22/20

21/12,21/12 21/11,21/19

21/11,21/0 19/21,21/15,21/19

19/21,21/19,21/18

kampflos

21/17,21/14

21/19,18/21,21/16

2. A-Rangliste Einzel O19 Gifhorn 2012 - HE O19
Ausrichter : Niedersächsischer Badminton Verband



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Stolte, K.

Voigtländer, T.

Völkering, M.

Miecke, C.

Lau, D.Czerner, B.

Bolle, S.Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Stolte, Katja

16. Rast

9. Caspari, Vivian

8. Völkering, Maren

5. Miecke, Christine

12. Bolle, Stefanie

13. Voigtländer, Tessa

4. Lau, Daniela

3. Wojcik, Ann-Kathrin

14. Dingler, Lea

11. Hüttmann, Julia

6. Czerner, Bianca

7. Schliephake, Nina

10. Bockemüller, Yvonne

15. Rast

2. Schlie, Birgit

Rast

Caspari, Vivian

Bolle, Stefanie

Lau, Daniela

Wojcik, Ann-Kathrin

Hüttmann, Julia

Schliephake, Nina

Rast

Stolte, Katja

Völkering, Maren

Miecke, Christine

Voigtländer, Tessa

Dingler, Lea

Czerner, Bianca

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Schlie, Birgit

Caspari, Vivian

Czerner, Bianca

Lau, Daniela

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Wojcik, Ann-Kathrin

Völkering, Maren

Schliephake, Nina

Miecke, Christine

Rast

Hüttmann, Julia

Bolle, Stefanie

Rast

Czerner, Bianca

Lau, Daniela

Wojcik, Ann-Kathrin

Schliephake, Nina

Caspari, Vivian

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Völkering, Maren

Miecke, Christine

Stolte, Katja

Voigtländer, Tessa

Dingler, Lea

Schlie, Birgit

Rast

Rast

Hüttmann, Julia

Bolle, Stefanie

Czerner, Bianca

Wojcik, Ann-Kathrin

Lau, Daniela

Schliephake, Nina

Caspari, Vivian

Miecke, Christine

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Völkering, Maren

Voigtländer, Tessa

Dingler, Lea

Stolte, Katja

Schlie, Birgit

21/10,21/12

21/15,21/11

21/18,17/21,21/19

22/20,11/21,21/9

21/17,21/16

22/20,22/20

21/16,21/11

21/14,21/18

21/11,21/11

21/19,21/19

21/3,21/11

21/16,21/8

21/8,21/9

8/21,21/17,21/15

21/12,21/11

21/17,21/11

21/10,21/7

kampflos

21/17,14/21,21/14

21/13,21/12

21/14,21/13

21/19,23/21

15/21,21/16,21/17

kampflos 21/16,21/14

20/22,21/11,21/12

21/10,21/13

21/14,21/17

21/14,12/21,21/14

2. A-Rangliste Einzel O19 Gifhorn 2012 - DE O19
Ausrichter : Niedersächsischer Badminton Verband
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